TS

office@angelcps.org

972-462-8779

o

angelcreekpreschool.org

PRESCHOOL

Where children take their first steps in education and faith.

Enrolilment 2020-2021

Toddlers — Pre-kindergarten

«, Current Families — Through February 20t

y Return forms for current students and siblings
% to your child’s teacher or office.
L

through February 20t only,

~
.......

Current students will be given priority, followed by siblings,

New Families — Open February 25t

Space will be limited.

] $100 of the enrollment fee due for each student with
and is non-refundable.

o Cash or Check made payable to _4ngel Creek Preschool.

1 The enrollment balance is due by May 15,
o This will be billed through the Smartcare app.

paperwork

,,,,,

[ Accounts for the current school year must not have outstanding balances. J

[ All paper work must be updated every school year.
o Verify correct family and student information
o Verify emergency contacts and pickup people

P -

- -

= Must list name, address and phone number for two people

o Sign the Enrollment Confirmation sheet
o Sign the Release and Consent Agreements
o Fill out the Class Request sheet

] Health Statements/ Immunizations (New Students only) available online

o Health statement — signed by physician

o Immunizations or Notarized Affidavit of Exemption

If information is not complete at time of enroliment your child will be
placed on a waitlist. Placement will be granted, as available, upon

completion of paperwork.

Updated February 6, 2020
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mailto:office@angelcps.org

2020-2021

Child's Full Name

Name Called

Date of Birth /[ / Male / Female

SELECT YOUR FIRST CHOICE:
Class Day Options

Pre-K — (4 years old by Sept. 1, 2020)
Monday-Friday
Mon/Wed/Fri

Preschool — (3 years old by Sept. 1, 2020)
Monday-Friday
Mon/Wed/Fri
Tues/Thurs

Investigators — (2 years old by Sept. 1, 2020)
Monday-Friday
Mon/Wed/Fri
Tues/Thurs

Explorers — (18 months old by Sept 1, 2020)
Monday-Friday
Mon/Wed/Fri
Tues/Thurs

**Enrollment Fee

$ 400
$ 300

$ 400
$ 300
$250

$ 400
$300
$ 250

$ 400
$300
$ 250

Y Angel Creek Preschool Class Request

Tuition

$595
$395

$595
$395
$295

$595
$395
$295

$595
$395
$295

**NON-REFUNDABLE $100 annual fee due at time of enrollment.
***Enrollment fee balance due by May 15, 2020

(The enrollment payment paid in May is non-refundable.)

o Cash or Check made payable to_4ngel CreeR Preschool.
o Accounts for the current school year must not have outstanding balances.
o September 2020 tuition will be due August 15, 2020

In order to best meet the needs of our students, class placement and teacher selection
are at the discretion of the director. All considerations including but not limited to social
skills, language skills, developmental age, temperament, and special needs, are taken
into consideration when placing students with particular teachers and peers.

Parent/Guardian Name

Primary Phone Number

E-Mail

Updated February 6, 2020



