

972-462-8779 office@angelcps.org

angelcreekpreschool.org

Where children take their first steps in education and faith.

## **Enrollment 2020-2021**

Toddlers - Pre-kindergarten

Current Families - Through February 20th

Return forms for current students and siblings to your child's teacher or office.

Current students will be given priority, followed by siblings, through February 20<sup>th</sup> only,

## **New Families – Open February 25th**

Space will be limited.

- \$100 of the enrollment fee due for each student with paperwork and is non-refundable.
  - o Cash or Check made payable to Angel Creek Preschool.
- ☐ The enrollment balance is due by **May 15**<sup>th</sup>.
  - This will be billed through the Smartcare app.
- ☐ Accounts for the current school year must not have outstanding balances.
- ☐ All paper work must be updated every school year.
  - Verify correct family and student information
  - Verify emergency contacts and pickup people
    - Must list name, address and phone number for two people
  - Sign the Enrollment Confirmation sheet
  - Sign the Release and Consent Agreements
  - Fill out the Class Request sheet
- ☐ Health Statements/Immunizations (New Students only) available online
  - Health statement signed by physician
  - o Immunizations or Notarized Affidavit of Exemption

If information is not complete at time of enrollment your child will be placed on a waitlist. Placement will be granted, as available, upon completion of paperwork.



Child's Full Name		Name Called		
Date of Birth//		ale / Female		
SELECT YOUR FIRST CHO	ICE:			
Class Day Opti	ons	**Enrollment Fee	Tuition	
Pre-K – (4 years old by Se	ept. 1, 2020)			
Monday-F	riday	\$ 400	\$ 595	
Mon/Wed	/Fri	\$ 300	\$ 395	
<b>Preschool</b> – (3 years old b	oy Sept. 1, 2020)			
Monday-F	riday	\$ 400	\$ 595	
Mon/Wed	/Fri	\$ 300	\$ 395	
Tues/Thur	S	\$ 250	\$ 295	
Investigators – (2 years o	old by Sept. 1, 2020	0)		
Monday-F	riday	\$ 400	\$ 595	
Mon/Wed	/Fri	\$ 300	\$ 395	
Tues/Thur	S	\$ 250	\$ 295	
Explorers – (18 months o	ld by Sept 1, 2020	)		
Monday-F	riday	\$ 400	\$ 595	
Mon/Wed	-	\$ 300	\$ 395	
Tues/Thur		\$ 250	\$ 295	

## \*\*\*Enrollment fee balance due by May 15, 2020

(The enrollment payment paid in May is non-refundable.)

- o Cash or Check made payable to Angel Creek Preschool.
- o Accounts for the current school year must not have outstanding balances.
- September 2020 tuition will be due August 15, 2020

In order to best meet the needs of our students, class placement and teacher selection are at the discretion of the director. All considerations including but not limited to social skills, language skills, developmental age, temperament, and special needs, are taken into consideration when placing students with particular teachers and peers.

Parent/Guardian Name _	
Primary Phone Number_	
E-Mail	

<sup>\*\*</sup>NON-REFUNDABLE \$100 annual fee due at time of enrollment.